
Makoto Kameda
Japan Sales Manager
+81-75-778-5070
Email: kameda@moldex.com

Trevor Carson
New Zealand Sales Manager
Phone: +64-9-837-8247
Email: trevorc@moldex.com

Patrick Simmons
National Sales Manager
Mobile: 0407 316 891
Email: patricks@moldex.com

Greg Johnson
Regional Sales Manager, 
Queensland & Northern Territory
Mobile: 0437 043 101
Email: gregj@moldex.com

Paul McParland
Regional Sales Manager, 
VIC/TAS/SA
Mobile: 0408 094 632
Email: paulm@moldex.com

Chris Brennand
Regional Sales Manager, 
Western Australia
Mobile: 0427 542 284
Email: chrisb@moldex.com
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Harry Park 
South Korea Sales Manager
Tel 82-02-3402-3255
Mobile 010-7323-3586 
Email: htp@keglotech.com 

AUSTRALIA

TERRITORY MANAGERS OCEANIA / JAPAN / KOREA

Bill Schubach, Vice President of Sales
310-837-6500 Ext. 590  Cell: 314-239-7794  bills@moldex.com


